
Seasons Greetings!Seasons Greetings!Seasons Greetings!Seasons Greetings!    

You are invited to our Annual Yankee You are invited to our Annual Yankee You are invited to our Annual Yankee You are invited to our Annual Yankee 
Swap and Christmas Party.Swap and Christmas Party.Swap and Christmas Party.Swap and Christmas Party.    

    
Thursday, December 3, 2009Thursday, December 3, 2009Thursday, December 3, 2009Thursday, December 3, 2009    

7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm     
The Falmouth InnThe Falmouth InnThe Falmouth InnThe Falmouth Inn    

    
Bring a wrapped gift valued at $20 or less Bring a wrapped gift valued at $20 or less Bring a wrapped gift valued at $20 or less Bring a wrapped gift valued at $20 or less     



THE AVALANCHE 

DATE DAY DESTINATION COST TRIP LEADER TIME 

Dec 13 Sunday Sunapee, NH $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

Dec 15 Tuesday Killington/Sunday River $70 Rick Howe 4:30 

Jan 3 Sunday Loon, NH $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

Jan 5 Tuesday Killington/Sunday River $70 Roger Stokey 4:30 

Jan 10 Sunday Okemo, VT $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

Jan 12 Tuesday Cannon Mt., NH $70 Donny Estes 5:00 

Jan 22 Friday Wildcat, NH $70 Steve Carr 5:00 

Jan 24 Sunday Sunday River $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

Jan 24—29 Sun—Fri Sugarloaf, ME $349 Bud Shaw DY 

Jan 31 Sunday Wildcat, NH $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

Feb 7 Sunday Sunapee, NH $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

Feb 9 Tuesday Stratton, VT $70 Leonard Hills 5:00 

Feb 14—21 Sun—Sun Banff, Alberta $1495 Bud Shaw FLY 

Feb 28 Sunday Waterville Valley, NH $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

Mar 2 Tuesday Attitash, NH $70 Steve Carr 5:00 

Mar 7 Sunday Okemo, VT $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

Mar 11 Thursday Mad River Glen, VT $70 Roger Stokey 4:30 

Mar 17 Wednesday Wildcat, NH $70  5:00 

Mar 24-25 Wed—Thurs Stowe, VT TBA Donny Estes DY 

Mar 21 Sunday Mystery Trip $70 Cape Cod Ski Club  

• To sign up for an Upper Cape Ski Club trip, visit the Events section of our web-

site, http://www.uppercapeskiclub.com. 
 

• To sign up for a Cape Cod Ski Club trip (shaded in gray), follow the sign-up pro-

cedures on their website, http://www.capecodskiclub.com.  Trips typically de-

part from the Sagamore Commuter lot at 5:10am.   
 

• To ensure adequate participation, both clubs recommend signing up at least 10 

days in advance of a trip. 


